

In the Court of
Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st
Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at
Tamluk

Present: H. Sinha
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

TR(Atro)- 32/2023
Reg. No. 32/2023
CNR No. WBEM010046532023

Order No. 04/ Dt. 14.12.2023

Received Charge Sheet No.1091/2023, Dated 12.12.2023 in connection with Tamluk Police Station Case Number 1185/2023, Dated- 18.10.2023 under section 341/323/325/506/34 of I.P.C. and 3(1)(r)/3(1)(s) of S.C. & S.T.(PoA) Act against the accused persons namely, 1. Sukumar Das 2. Swapan Das 3. Tapan Das 4. Tapas Das and 5. Kanchan Das.

Cognizance is taken.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Copies are ready.

To date.

D/C by me,

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
Purba Medinipur, Tamluk.

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
Purba Medinipur, Tamluk.