

In the Court of
Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st
Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at
Tamluk

Present: H. Sinha.
Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

T.R (Atro) 32/2023

Reg No.32/2023

CNR Number WBEM010046532023

Order No.12/ Date. 01.04.2025

Due to holiday the record was not put up on 31.03.2025.

The record is put up today.

The case is adjourned this day.

Fixing 07.05.2025 for appearance of the accused person and consideration of charge.

Judge, Special Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.